14 122657380023020 GOVIND PRASAD SUTHAR BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR OBC W 82.20 0 82.20

15 122567983023070 SAPANA KUMARI SUBHASH Gen W 82.00 0 82.00

16 122560102023072 YOGENDRA SINGH KASWAN DARA SINGH Gen W 82.00 0 82.00

17 122164734823050 RICHA BABAL KAMLESH BABAL OBC W 81.80 0 81.80

18 122115255323062 RAHUL TETARWAL NARENDRA KUMAR OBC W 81.80 0 81.80

19 122998528023031 SAJIYA MOHAMMAD JAMIL Gen W 81.60 0 81.60

20 122471124123036 SUNIL BALODA JESRAJ OBC W 81.60 0 81.60

21 122454208023027 AMIR HAMZA MOHAMMED ASLAM OBC W 81.40 0 81.40

22 122717720223066 AYANA RAKESH KUMAR OBC W 81.40 0 81.40

23 122229291723068 TANU SONI JAIGOPAL SONI OBC W 81.40 0 81.40

24 122980620923036 POOJA OM PRAKASH OBC W 81.40 0 81.40

25 122200651923069 HOSHIYAR SINGH SOHAN LAL OBC W 81.40 0 81.40

26 122453751923023 KANAK SAINI SURENDRA KUMAR OBC W 78.40 3 81.40

GOVT LOHIA COLLEGE, CHURU

BSc- Part-I ( Biology)

Session- 2022-23

Waiting List-I
Date- 03/08/2022

All the candidates must brings their original documents ( Verification proforma, hard copy of application form,

Marksheet of Senior secondary & secondary, TC, CC, Caste Certificate, Bonus certificate, gap certificate if any )

with self attested two copies of all documents at the time of verification.

Last date for document verification- 10-08-2022

Last date for fee deposition at E-Mitra -10-08-2022

Venue for document verification - First floor, Lohia College Churu.

General

27 122742976623027 PRIYA AMIT KUMAR OBC W 81.20 0 81.20

28 122635267323038 MONIKA KUMARI SHISH RAM TETARWAL OBC W 81.00 0 81.00

29 122599820323010 MAYA KHOTH HARI RAM KHOTH OBC W 80.80 0 80.80

30 122948214023098 SUMAN GOVIND RAM OBC W 80.80 0 80.80

31 122193507823082 NAMRATA PRAJAPAT BABULAL PRAJAPAT OBC W 80.60 0 80.60

32 122347370123046 SUMIT KUMAR RANJEET SINGH OBC W 80.40 0 80.40

33 122722820323073 Rohitash Nai Ranveer Singh Gen W 80.40 0 80.40

34 122681131023028 IMRAN BHANWAR KHAN OBC W 80.20 0 80.20

35 122891673023074 AHMAD MO ABDUL AJIJ Gen W 80.20 0 80.20

36 122982797623046 ADITYA DANEVA VINOD KUMAR DANEVA OBC W 80.20 0 80.20

37 122321995423012 Adnan Khan Liyakat Ali Khan OBC W 80.20 0 80.20

38 122910757523085 NIKITA NEERAJ KUMAR Gen W 79.80 0 79.80

39 122411129523074 KARUNA SAINI NARENDRA SAINI OBC W 79.80 0 79.80

40 122511677023040 SAMEER SHANKAR LAL OBC W 79.80 0 79.80

41 122853440323036 POOJA RAV VIJENDRA RAV OBC W 79.60 0 79.60

42 122303298623099 NIKITA PRAJAPAT MAHENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC W 79.60 0 79.60

43 122344419023096 PANKAJ KUMAR BHANWAR LAL OBC W 79.40 0 79.40

44 122833288823020 MAYA SUMER MAL OBC W 79.40 0 79.40

45 122532719223030 PANKAJ SHISHPAL OBC W 79.40 0 79.40

46 122477883523083 MANISHA OM PRAKASH OBC W 79.40 0 79.40

47 122598504023034 KULWANT DUNGAR RAM OBC W 79.20 0 79.20

48 122532054823044 UPASANA SAINI RAJKUMAR SAINI OBC W 79.20 0 79.20

49 122442593723074 SANDEEP KUMAR SHANKAR LAL OBC W 76.20 3 79.20

50 122662942423077 MANISH SAINI HIRALAL SAINI OBC W 74.20 5 79.20

51 122870042423068 MONIKA PRAJAPAT DEVA RAM PRAJAPAT OBC W 79.00 0 79.00

52 122795380223014 NAVEEN KUMAR RAJKUMAR KACHHWAL Gen W 79.00 0 79.00

53 122473010123083 PAYAL KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC W 79.00 0 79.00

54 122558963723017 RANVEER THORI JEEWAN RAM OBC W 78.80 0 78.80

55 122522905523034 TANU SAINI TARACHAND SAINI OBC W 78.80 0 78.80

56 122347924323064 mohit singh pramendra singh Gen W 78.80 0 78.80

57 122956957123048 PAYAL SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC W 75.80 3 78.80

58 122606881423055 KAMLA SARAN TILOKA RAM OBC W 78.60 0 78.60

59 122397194023013 ANSHULAPHUL TOFIQ KHAN OBC W 78.60 0 78.60

60 122534102223036 POONAM PRAJAPAT RAJU RAM OBC W 75.60 3 78.60

61 122781443623048 MAMTA MAMCHAND OBC W 78.40 0 78.40

62 122999142123047 AJAY SINGH BHAIRUN SINGH Gen W 78.40 0 78.40

63 122912567823029 SOURABH PRAJAPAT SANWARMAL OBC W 78.40 0 78.40

64 122264284323087 NIKITA INDRA KUMAR OBC W 78.40 0 78.40

65 122532285723068 KANTA SHREE SWAMI JAYPRAKASH SWAMI OBC W 78.20 0 78.20

66 122438468123066 SAROJ GORU RAM OBC W 78.20 0 78.20

67 122435710823033 NIHAL RAV MANOJ RAV OBC W 78.20 0 78.20

68 122510502423040 LALITA OMPRAKASH OBC W 78.20 0 78.20

69 122328332423069 NEELAM AMILAL BIJARNIA OBC W 78.20 0 78.20

70 122179778423045 PRAMOD KUMAR ROHTASH OBC W 75.20 3 78.20

71 122730154323019 REKHA SAINI PRABHUDAYAL SAINI OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

72 122567311323019 IMRAN MUSLIM OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

73 122807684423048 NIRMLA RAKESH OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

74 122867985323036 RAVI KUMAWAT BHANWAR LAL KUMAWAT OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

75 122450264723069 KARTIKEY PAPTAN MAHESH KUMAR PAPTAN OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

76 122523435223053 AMIT KUMAR JAI CHAND KASWAN OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

77 122968779323053 MONIKA SIHAG POONAM CHAND SIHAG OBC W 78.00 0 78.00

78 122744066923089 REENA JANGIR MUKESH KUMAR JANGIR OBC W 77.80 0 77.80

79 122499891323045 MANISHA KUMARI KISHAN LAL OBC W 77.80 0 77.80

80 122457135123060 SUBHASH DHABBASH BHAIRA RAM DHABBASH OBC W 77.60 0 77.60

81 122201456023086 POOJA MANI PAL OBC W 74.60 3 77.60

82 122753585823078 MONIKA BIRBAL OBC W 77.40 0 77.40

83 122318680323047 AJAY KUMAR SAINI BAJRANG LAL SAINI OBC W 77.40 0 77.40

84 122748821023013 AKSHITA JYANI DINESH JYANI OBC W 77.40 0 77.40

85 122328570623022 NITESH KUMAR NEHRA SURENDRA KUMAR NEHRA OBC W 77.20 0 77.20

86 122511419023072 RADHIKA SHARMA CHUNNI LAL SHARMA Gen W 74.20 3 77.20

87 122717441323050 VIDHU JANGIR RAKESH KUMAR OBC W 77.00 0 77.00

88 122968666323010 UMANG SHEKHAWAT DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT Gen W 77.00 0 77.00

89 122212584823017 MANISH KUMAR DINESH OBC W 77.00 0 77.00

90 122522784623050 ALI HAFEEZ CHAUHAN MOHD AKRAM CHAUHAN OBC W 77.00 0 77.00

91 122793349023087 DEVESH JOSHI JAI PRAKASH JOSHI Gen W 76.80 0 76.80

92 122251506223057 PRIYA PILANIYA LALCHAND PILANIYA OBC W 76.80 0 76.80

93 122991845223049 MOHD JUBER NISAR AHMED OBC W 76.80 0 76.80

94 122475564823050 KOMAL MAHIPAL SINGH Gen W 76.80 0 76.80

95 122555200923061 KARTIK PARIHAR SUBHASH CHANDRA PARIHAR OBC W 76.80 0 76.80

96 122115389323099 KALPANA SHARMA PREM KUMAR Gen W 76.80 0 76.80

97 122600880323042 SOYAL KHAN ARIF ALI KHAN OBC W 76.60 0 76.60

98 122255434323075 PUSHPA MANIRAM OBC W 76.60 0 76.60

99 122367352023072 SACHIN SANJAY KUMAR OBC W 76.40 0 76.40

100 122721982923022 RANJEET HUDDA KISHANARAM JAT OBC W 73.40 3 76.40

101 122349903323083 GARIMA BANSHILAL OBC W 76.20 0 76.20

102 122331815023052 KAVITA BHANWAR LAL OBC W 76.20 0 76.20

103 122886925023074 ANIRUDH SHARMA RAMAKANT SHARMA Gen W 76.00 0 76.00

104 122879962723063 LOKESH KUMAR DHARMPAL DHAKA OBC W 76.00 0 76.00

105 122989941723033 NARAYAN SHARMA RAMAVTAR Gen W 75.80 0 75.80

106 122336661123095 RISAL DALEEP OBC W 75.80 0 75.80

107 122224879923014 ANKIT KUMAR CHOTHMAL KUMAWAT OBC W 75.80 0 75.80

108 122649115523051 MOHD REHAN AKHTAR ALI KAZI Gen W 75.80 0 75.80

109 122733715723070 NAJIYA RAMJAN KHAN OBC W 75.60 0 75.60

110 122521190323071 YUVRAJ VIJAY KUMAR OBC W 75.60 0 75.60

111 122491901423074 PRIYANKA JAKHAR MAHENDRA JAKHAR OBC W 75.60 0 75.60

112 122645955123050 MAMTA GODARA SUBHASH CHANDER GODARA OBC W 75.40 0 75.40

113 122517413523058 POONAM SHYORAM TETARWAL Gen W 75.40 0 75.40

114 122977188023092 PARVAT SINGH BUDHARAM MAHICH SC W 70.40 5 75.40

115 122172484023098 POOJA BUDANIYA SAMPAT KUMAR OBC W 75.20 0 75.20

116 122855657023063 ANJANA BRAJ LAL OBC W 75.20 0 75.20

117 122967698623029 SYALU SINGA RAM OBC W 75.20 0 75.20

118 122914922323050 NITIN TOSAWRA BHAGWATI PRASAD KHATEEK SC W 75.00 0 75.00

119 122925541523041 KANHAIYA PAPU RAM SC W 75.00 0 75.00

120 122467236423080 ADITYA JAIKISHAN OBC W 75.00 0 75.00

121 122206199023065 POONAM POONIA RANJEET OBC W 75.00 0 75.00

1 122723736923041 YOGESH SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA Gen W 73.00 0 73.00

2 122729404023044 PREETI KANWAR BAJRANG SINGH Gen W 73.00 0 73.00

3 122908937923040 VISHAKHA SHARMA HARISHANKAR SHARMA Gen W 72.80 0 72.80

4 122597288723071 PIYUSH SHARMA BHANWARLAL SHARMA Gen W 72.20 0 72.20

EWS

5 122711225823079 KANTA SHARMA JUGAL KISHOR SHARMA Gen W 72.00 0 72.00

6 122820040923092 DINESH SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA Gen W 72.00 0 72.00

7 122540862323087 SANDEEP SHARMA GANPAT RAM SHARMA Gen W 71.60 0 71.60

8 122284442323047 BHAWANA KANWAR PRABHU SINGH Gen W 71.60 0 71.60

9 122322084823070 POOJA SHARMA TARA CHAND BIYALA Gen W 68.20 3 71.20

10 122394179023048 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA GOKUL CHAND SHARMA Gen W 71.00 0 71.00

11 122193967023019 VAIBHAV SHARMA KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA Gen W 70.80 0 70.80

12 122701530123083 MOHIT SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD Gen W 70.80 0 70.80

13 122482704023072 NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR HANUMAN SINGH Gen W 65.80 5 70.80

14 122480803623067 ADITYA SHARMA PARVEEN KUMAR PANCHARIA Gen W 69.60 0 69.60

15 122655203023090 DHANANJAY RAJKUMAR SHARMA Gen W 69.20 0 69.20

16 122361328423099 CHARU SHARMA RAMCHANDRA Gen W 69.00 0 69.00

17 122202083423096 DIVYA DUNGARMAL SHARMA Gen W 68.20 0 68.20

18 122289092223054 GANESH PUJARI KAMAL KUMAR Gen W 67.40 0 67.40

19 122459652923035 SAJID ALI MO SHAFIK Gen W 67.40 0 67.40

20 122957878723036 MANISHA SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA Gen W 64.20 3 67.20

21 122190303123059 SIYA SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA Gen W 67.00 0 67.00

22 122912870123038 NEHA KANWAR BAJRANG SINGH Gen W 65.20 0 65.20

23 122927019923057 LALIT KUMAR DAYACHAND SHARMA Gen W 64.80 0 64.80

24 122751699423030 DIVYA SHARMA VIMAL KUMAR SHARMA Gen W 61.00 3 64.00

25 122505361223032 RAMAN PAREEK MAHAVEER PRASAD Gen W 62.00 0 62.00

26 122458705523044 LOKESH SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA Gen W 60.60 0 60.60

1 122750904023047 KRISHAN JANGIR KAILASH JANGIR OBC W 75.00 0 75.00

2 122137303723087 PIYUSH PRAJAPAT GHANSHYAM PRAJAPAT OBC W 75.00 0 75.00

3 122829808123074 NARENDRA SIHAG NANDLAL OBC W 74.80 0 74.80

4 122352590023034 KOMAL JANGID RADHESHAYAM JANGID OBC W 74.60 0 74.60

5 122297484323033 Kamana Bhambu RAMKARAN SINGH BHAMBU OBC W 74.40 0 74.40

6 122951806323038 SANIYA MOYAL MOHD ARIF KHAN MOYAL OBC W 74.20 0 74.20

7 122683096323021 PRIYANKA KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR OBC W 74.00 0 74.00

8 122651967223061 NIRMALA OMPRAKASH OBC W 74.00 0 74.00

9 122358083823016 RAKESH KUMAR KARAN SINGH OBC W 74.00 0 74.00

10 122495476323094 ROHITASH LABHU RAM OBC W 73.80 0 73.80

11 122311942323086 SAVITRI BHARGAV KALICHARAN OBC W 73.80 0 73.80

12 122726235123037 AMIT KUMAR KASWAN POORNARAM KASWAN OBC W 73.60 0 73.60

13 122912445723040 SACHIN BANSILAL OBC W 73.60 0 73.60

14 122334228323061 JHINA SUDHEER SAIN OBC W 73.40 0 73.40

15 122872175323020 DEV MAHALA BHADAR RAM MAHALA OBC W 73.20 0 73.20

16 122442228723014 SATVEER PRAJAPAT ATMARAM OBC W 73.00 0 73.00

17 122309702423023 ROHITASH MOTHSARA PRATAP SINGH MOTHSARA OBC W 73.00 0 73.00

18 122720650423090 KALPANA BHATI BHANWAR LAL BHATI OBC W 70.00 3 73.00

19 122185911423086 KHUSHI KUMARI SHISHRAM OBC W 72.80 0 72.80

20 122395201623040 PRAVEEN PRAJAPAT RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC W 72.60 0 72.60

21 122761824923046 DEEPAK KUMAR LILURAM PRAJAPAT OBC W 72.60 0 72.60

22 122342796523046 POOJA LICHCHHU RAM DARJI OBC W 72.60 0 72.60

23 122546448023036 TARANNUM YUSUF ALI QURESHI OBC W 72.60 0 72.60

24 122848407623098 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT RAM KUMAR PRAJAPAT OBC W 72.40 0 72.40

25 122197404223073 KAUSHALYA NANDLAL OBC W 72.40 0 72.40

26 122205228923083 HIMANSHI JANGIR PARMESHWAR LAL OBC W 72.20 0 72.20

27 122428191323045 AKASH YASHWANT SINGH OBC W 72.20 0 72.20

OBC

28 122407340023073 ANKITA MUKHRAM BHAMBU OBC W 72.00 0 72.00

29 122900127723051 SONU JAGDEESH KUMAR OBC W 72.00 0 72.00

30 122540124723035 PAWAN KUMAR BANGARWA GIRDHARI BANGARWA OBC W 72.00 0 72.00

31 122493594623049 HEMLATA GORDHAN PRASAD OBC W 71.80 0 71.80

32 122263710023089 NITESH MUNRIA NARESH KUMAR OBC W 71.80 0 71.80

33 122802144623081 MUBARIK ALI SAHAJAD OBC W 71.60 0 71.60

34 122568796423062 MUSKAN AYUB KHAN OBC W 71.40 0 71.40

35 122284376123083 SAHIL KHAN ASLAM KHAN OBC W 71.20 0 71.20

36 122114823823036 RAMESH MANOJ KUMAR OBC W 71.00 0 71.00

37 122914289923020 ANSHU SUMER SINGH OBC W 71.00 0 71.00

38 122740505623039 MONIKA NAI PAWAN KUMAR NAI OBC W 67.80 3 70.80

39 122115800923046 SOHEL ALISHER OBC W 70.60 0 70.60

40 122808143623086 DEVENDRA SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI OBC W 70.60 0 70.60

41 122141396123062 RAHUL NAI SALA RAM NAI OBC W 70.20 0 70.20

42 122445934723043 SONIKA BIRBAL RAM OBC W 70.00 0 70.00

43 122546567523015 Manisha Bhanwar Lal KALER OBC W 70.00 0 70.00

44 122821969323080 PANKAJ DOTASRA RAMCHANDRA DOTASRA OBC W 70.00 0 70.00

45 122746256223049 SAPNA NAVRATAN OBC W 69.80 0 69.80

46 122556510823020 GEETA KUMARI PRATAP JAKHAR OBC W 69.80 0 69.80

47 122708152923083 RITIKA SAINI RAJENDRA SAINI OBC W 69.80 0 69.80

48 122669998223011 RAHUL UMMED KUMAR OBC W 69.60 0 69.60

49 122864517623061 MOHD SOYAL MOHD RAFIK BHISTI OBC W 69.60 0 69.60

50 122734033223040 MUMAL KANWAR RAJENDRA SINGH BHATI OBC W 69.60 0 69.60

51 122196529123071 RAJESH KUMAR TILOKCHAND JANGIR OBC W 69.40 0 69.40

52 122594227923023 ROHIT KUMAR SHISH RAM OBC W 69.40 0 69.40

53 122695426723060 SHAHANAZ JAKIR KHAN OBC W 69.20 0 69.20

54 122426484023013 NISHA KUMARI SURESH OBC W 69.20 0 69.20

55 122485193223032 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI RAJ KUMAR SAINI OBC W 69.00 0 69.00

56 122876130023037 MUSKAN BANO MO YAKUB SHEKH OBC W 66.00 3 69.00

1 122931138223036 UJJALA KHARDIA SHUBH KARAN SC W 74.80 0 74.80

2 122963825823032 ANKIT MOTI LAL SC W 71.80 3 74.80

3 122193903323064 RAVI KANT HANUMANA RAM SC W 74.60 0 74.60

4 122481809023071 PRIYA MEGHWAL LALA RAM MEGHWAL SC W 74.60 0 74.60

5 122670751023023 MUKESH MEGHWAL BIRBAL RAM SC W 74.40 0 74.40

6 122932726723093 KUSUM RAJENDRA KUMAR SC W 74.40 0 74.40

7 122183816923050 VANDANA SATYAPRAKASH SC W 74.20 0 74.20

8 122418325223066 AMIT KUMAR BALAN SAMPAT RAM BALAN SC W 73.40 0 73.40

9 122284599423076 ARUN VIJAY ADLAN SC W 73.40 0 73.40

10 122814516323085 VIKAS LICHCHHU RAM SUNIA SC W 73.20 0 73.20

11 122452455223034 MAHESH KUMAR MANGAL SINGH SC W 72.80 0 72.80

12 122697478523071 HARISH SANWAR MAL SC W 72.80 0 72.80

13 122817085323065 SUNIL KAMAL KUMAR SC W 72.60 0 72.60

14 122933171423072 AANAND MAHENDRA SINGH SC W 72.60 0 72.60

15 122890690123087 RAVITA CHOUPRA LILADHAR CHOUPRA SC W 72.40 0 72.40

16 122865263623046 NIGAM SHANKAR LAL SC W 72.40 0 72.40

17 122526381523043 PANKAJ KUMAR NORANG RAM SC W 69.40 3 72.40

18 122461487623076 PRATHMESH PAWAN KUMAR NAYAK SC W 71.00 0 71.00

19 122223001023096 Asha Lugariya Nathuram Lugariya SC W 70.60 0 70.60

20 122924402523084 ANIL MEGHWAL SANWARMAL SC W 70.60 0 70.60

SC

21 122452454323031 PRITAM INDRAJIT SC W 70.20 0 70.20

22 122260919023021 NIKHIL BAKOLIA ANIL KUMAR SC W 70.00 0 70.00

23 122151665223053 ANKITA NEMI CHNAD SC W 69.60 0 69.60

24 122462686923075 ANIL KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SC W 69.40 0 69.40

25 122926860923021 RINKAL BUDHARAM SC W 68.60 0 68.60

26 122628507023088 SAHIL MEGHWAL RAGHUVEER PRASAD SC W 68.40 0 68.40

27 122155502623080 RISHBHA KUMARI MADAN LAL SC W 68.40 0 68.40

28 122965128323044 SANDEEP KUMAR NORANG LAL SC W 68.40 0 68.40

29 122329003223053 RAJAT DAYMA SHYAM SUNDAR DAYMA SC W 68.00 0 68.00

30 122918019223042 ANITA GOPAL RAM SC W 68.00 0 68.00

31 122726787423047 KAMAL REGAR SANT LAL REGAR SC W 65.00 3 68.00

32 122789200723087 GAYATRI BALAN SAMPAT RAM BALAN SC W 67.80 0 67.80

33 122802281823030 RAHUL CHOUHAN BIRBAL CHOUHAN SC W 67.80 0 67.80

34 122310176523020 RASHTRA BULAND RAJESH SC W 67.40 0 67.40

35 122200568923036 AMIT SHANKAR LAL SC W 66.60 0 66.60

36 122221977823020 BHARTI MAHENDRA SINGH SC W 66.60 0 66.60

37 122986862023010 ARVIND NAWAL POONAM CHAND SC W 66.60 0 66.60

38 122343675323062 BUDHRAM MEGHWAL SAHIRAM MEGHWAL SC W 66.40 0 66.40

39 122942086723046 ANKIT DHANNA RAM MEGHWAL SC W 66.40 0 66.40

40 122700544223037 ASHISH KUMAR SUKHDEVA RAM SC W 66.40 0 66.40

41 122531202023035 ASHOK KUMAR TARACHAND SC W 66.40 0 66.40

42 122134204423086 AKSHAY KUMAR GOVIND RAM SC W 66.20 0 66.20

CONVENOR

Publication of first list of admitted students 12/8/2022

All the candidates must follow Covid Protocol at the time of verification

Last date for document verification
 10/8/2022

Last date for fee deposition at E-Mitra 10/8/2022